A
IA
F
ile #:
S
p
ecificatio
n

 #
:
S
p
ec
if
ic
at
io
n
 #
:
Imperial Range Match Radiant Char-broilers
Total Total Ship Wt.
Model# Description BTU (KW) (Kg.) Lbs.
IR-24BR-120 24" (610) Char-broiler, 1 20" (508) Standard Oven 87,000 (26) (238) 525
IR-24BR-XB 24" (610) Char-broiler, 1 Cabinet Base 60,000 (18) (154) 340
IR-36BR-126 36" (914) Char-broiler, 1 26 1/2" (673) Standard Oven 125,000 (37) (290) 641
IR-36BR-C 36" (914) Char-broiler, 1 26 1/2" (673) Convection Oven 120,000 (35) (313) 692
IR-36BR-XB 36" (914) Char-broiler, 1 Cabinet Base 90,000 (26) (204) 450
IR-48BR 48" (1219) Char-broiler, 2 20" (508) Standard Ovens 174,000 (51) (376) 830
IR-48BR-XB-126 48" (1219) Char-broiler, 1 Cabinet Base, 1 261/2" (673) Standard Oven 155,000 (45) (362) 799
IR-48BR-C-XB 48" (1219) Char-broiler, 1 261/2" (673) Convection Oven, 1 Cabinet Base, 150,000 (44) (385) 850
IR-48BR-XB 48" (1219) Char-broiler, 1 Cabinet Base 120,000 (35) (250) 550
Range Dimensions: 36" (914) w x 371/2"(953) d x 36" (914) height to cooking surface on XB models. 381/2"(978) on units with ovens.
Crated Dimensions: Add 2" (51) to width of unit x 39" (991) d x 35" (889) h.  All measurements in (  ) are metric equivalents.
Imperial Commercial Cooking Equipment
1128 Sherborn Street  ■ Corona, CA 92879 ■ 800.343.7790  ■ Ph: 951.281.1830  ■ Fx: 951.281.1879